2003 Bayou 300 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM

Rear Fender(s)

92172A

T

92172A

92172 g2172A 92172A
/)C><f%5 %%t>f2172 i> %?———92172A
\?\\\\\_/ & 4&1\\ > 92172
“ -~
@?éﬁ———92015
350198 350118
92172A

F2172

130 92015

80— 180—4

92027 —

&ggz__Ref.
Frame Fittings

é?———92027

14024/A/B

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2003 Bayou 300
PARTS LIST
Rear Fender(s)

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X10,BLACK (Ref # 130)
BOLT-UPSET-WS (Ref # 180)

PLATE,HEAT GUARD (Ref # 13183)
COVER,REAR FENDER,A.RED (Ref # 14024)

COVER,REAR FENDER,H.GREEN (Ref # 14024A)

PLATE-HEAT GUARD (Ref # 18018)
STAY,REAR FLAP,LH (Ref # 35011)
STAY,REAR FLAP,RH (Ref # 35011A)
STAY,FLAP,OUTER (Ref # 35011B)
FLAP,FR,OUTER (Ref # 35019)
FLAP,FR,LH (Ref # 35019A)

FLAP,FR,RH (Ref # 35019B)

FLAP,RR,LH (Ref # 35019C)

FLAP,RR,RH (Ref # 35019D)
FENDER-REAR,A.RED (Ref # 35023)
FENDER-REAR,H.GREEN (Ref # 35023A)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
COLLAR,L=5.6 (Ref # 92027)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

PLUG,11X3.2 (Ref # 92074)

SEAL,REAR FENDER COVER (Ref # 92093)
SCREW,6X18 (Ref # 92172)

SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92172A)

PART NUMBER

130C0610
180D0618
13183-1035

14024-1095-260
14024-1095-6A

18018-1071
35011-1418
35011-1419
35011-1435
35019-1224
35019-1225
35019-1226
35019-1227
35019-1228

35023-1139-260
35023-1139-6A

92015-1675
92027-1933
92071-1131

92074-038

92093-1537
92172-0002
92172-0004

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

SN
N

12
18



