

2003 Bayou 300

PARTS LIST

Rear Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10,BLACK (Ref # 130)	130C0610	4
BOLT-UPSET-WS (Ref # 180)	180D0618	6
PLATE,HEAT GUARD (Ref # 13183)	13183-1035	1
COVER,REAR FENDER,A.RED (Ref # 14024)	14024-1095-260	1
COVER,REAR FENDER,H.GREEN (Ref # 14024A)	14024-1095-6A	1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD (Ref # 18018)	18018-1071	1
STAY,REAR FLAP,LH (Ref # 35011)	35011-1418	1
STAY,REAR FLAP,RH (Ref # 35011A)	35011-1419	1
STAY,FLAP,OUTER (Ref # 35011B)	35011-1435	2
FLAP,FR,OUTER (Ref # 35019)	35019-1224	2
FLAP,FR,LH (Ref # 35019A)	35019-1225	1
FLAP,FR,RH (Ref # 35019B)	35019-1226	1
FLAP,RR,LH (Ref # 35019C)	35019-1227	1
FLAP,RR,RH (Ref # 35019D)	35019-1228	1
FENDER-REAR,A.RED (Ref # 35023)	35023-1139-260	1
FENDER-REAR,H.GREEN (Ref # 35023A)	35023-1139-6A	1
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1675	22
COLLAR,L=5.6 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1933	6
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1131	1
PLUG,11X3.2 (Ref # 92074)	92074-038	1
SEAL,REAR FENDER COVER (Ref # 92093)	92093-1537	1
SCREW,6X18 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0002	12
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0004	18